
sno IDNO NAME ACADEMY vja 1 zone 1 TIRUPATHI
ZONE 2 
DELHI VIJAYAWADA ELURU

INDORE ZONE 
3 TOTAL POSITION

1 1319 JEENEPALLI Vaibhav FUNTIMES 90 2 90 3 90 15 4 294 1
2 1495 SOLANKI Divyam RISE 60 60 60 90 270 2
3 1373 KRISHNA KARTHIKEYA KARRI GowthamRGTTA 45 30 30 60 165 3
4 1519 AKSHAY ANAND Athota FUNTIMES 30 45 2 45 30 152 4
5 1442 . CHADALA Santosh PALD 30 2 45 30 30 2 139 5
6 1583 GADA Vishank RISE 45 30 15 45 135 6
7 1580 SAHIL Ammar VTTA 30 15 45 30 120 7
8 1279 SRIRAM PATCHAVA Kushal MARTTA 15 30 30 45 120 8
9 1299 PRANAV SAI M RTTA 30 30 60 9

10 1709 TIRUMALARAJU Harsha Vardhan VarmaDSAGP 15 15 15 15 60 9
11 1761 GORREPATI Joshith DTTA 15 15 30 60 9
12 1786 MAHASVIN Pula FUNTIMES 15 15 15 45 12
13 1801 KALLAM Joel Abhyuday SAAP 15 15 15 45 12
14 1787 VEERA SATHVIK Tippireddypalli FUNTIMES 15 15 15 45 12
15 1592 PENUGONDA Saaket SAAP 30 15 45 12
16 1773 MOHAMMED ALI Shake Khajee ACE 15 15 30 16
17 1762 CHENNUPATI Gauransh Sai DTTA 15 15 30 16
18 1796 AKE Hemakesh VELCARE 15 15 30 16
19 1611 PRAJWAL Ganta ELURU 15 15 19
20 1769 REDDY SRI MOKSHITH Reddy FUNTIMES 15 15 19
21 1849 B ABHINAV RGTTA 15 15 19
22 1786 MAHASVIN Pula FUNTIMES 15 15 19
23 1774 LEEKITH HARSHA Kallapalli ELURU 15 15 19

ANDHRA PRADESH TABLE TENNIS ASSOCIATION RANKING POINTS 2025
UNDER 11 BOYS 



sno IDNO NAME ACADEMY vja 1 zone 1 TIRUPATHI 
ZONE 2 
DELHI VIJAYAWADA ELURU

INDORE ZONE 
3 TOTAL POSITION

1 1470 MAANVIKA GOVINDARAJU Mahi DTTA 60 2 90 3 90 60 4 309 1
2 1302 SRI BOMMIDI Divya FUNTIMES 90 60 60 90 300 2
3 1471 MISHIKA GOVINDARAJU Sri DTTA 30 2 45 3 45 45 3 173 3
4 1233 VENKATA GEETHANJALI SHANMUKHA BHAIRAVI DandamudiSYN 45 30 30 30 2 137 4
5 1421 MERUGU Ranitha FUNTIMES 45 30 30 30 135 5
6 1304 SANVI. P Thiloksha RTTA 30 2 45 2 45 124 6
7 1708 TIRUMALARAJU Harshitha DSAGP 30 15 30 45 120 7
8 1439 ALAPARTHI Taanvi DTTA 30 30 30 15 105 8
9 1778 PRANAVI Kethe FUNTIMES 15 30 15 30 90 9

10 1608 SOFIYA FARHEEN Shaik SGTTA 15 15 15 15 60 10
11 1781 GHEETI AFROUZ Shaik FUNTIMES 15 15 15 15 60 10
12 1589 SRIYANIKA SASTRY Saraswathula VTTA 15 15 15 15 60 10
13 1719 YALLA Percy Raj KSPTTA 15 15 15 15 60 10
14 1437 BATHALA Hyndavi DTTA 15 15 30 60 10
15 1289 SHAIK Charisha NTRSG 15 15 15 45 15
16 1683 KARANAM Aaradhya RISE 15 15 30 16
17 1791 ESHA KAMESHWARI Boidapu PFTTA 15 15 17
18 1831 DEKSHANA .O PPTTA 15 15 17
19 1661 CHAKRA KATTA Sreshta MARTTA 15 15 17
20 1802 PUPPALA Navika Vishwanadh SAAP 15 15 17
21 1840 SHAIK SARA TABASSUM SAAP 15 15 17

ANDHRA PRADESH TABLE TENNIS ASSOCIATION RANKING POINTS 2025
UNDER 11 GIRLS



sno IDNO NAME ACADEMY vja 1 , TIRUPATHI 
ZONE 2 
DELHI VIJAYAWADA ELURU 

INDORE ZONE 
3 TOTAL POSITION

1 1211 VEDANSH Nadella FUNTIMES 60 2 90 3 60 30 4 249 1
2 1319 JEENEPALLI Vaibhav FUNTIMES 45 2 60 2 90 2 201 2
3 1325 TEJA GANGADA Tarun FUNTIMES 15 30 45 90 180 3
4 1433 KUMAR GORUSU Yeshvanth DTTA 30 45 30 60 165 4
5 1323 DEVATHI Bhuvan FUNTIMES 15 2 30 3 45 45 2 142 5
6 1202 SRI KAPISH SANGIDI Mohit RGTTA 45 2 45 30 15 137 6
7 1210 SAI MAANVITH Talasila FUNTIMES 90 2 3 30 4 129 7
8 1206 ACHYUT VISWANADH Seera RISE 30 30 15 75 8
9 1303 JAYARAM BOMMIDI Nideesh FUNTIMES 30 15 30 75 8

10 1347 MURALI Rd.chethan ACE 15 15 30 60 10
11 1709 TIRUMALARAJU Harsha Vardhan VarmaDSAGP 30 15 15 60 10
12 1339 JUVVINA Hashwik PFTTA 15 15 15 45 12
13 1334 NALLA Karthik RISE 15 15 15 45 12
14 1583 GADA Vishank RISE 15 30 45 12
15 1394 SRIKAR .MATAM Aashrith RTTA 15 30 45 12
16 1582 CHARAN BABU Malla S3 YASHRI 15 15 15 45 12
17 1333 ARYAN GOPAL Muvvala RISE 45 45 12
18 1519 AKSHAY ANAND Athota FUNTIMES 30 30 18
19 1341 THEDULAPU Bhuvanesh PFTTA 15 15 30 18
20 1442 . CHADALA Santosh PALD 2 15 2 19 20
21 1586 VARUN KRISHNA Reyya RISE 15 15 21
22 1580 SAHIL Ammar VTTA 15 15 21
23 1265 YEKKALI Abhay RISE 15 15 21
24 1495 SOLANKI Divyam RISE 15 15 21
25 1240 SAI SARAVAN Tummala SYN 15 15 21
26 1373 KRISHNA KARTHIKEYA KARRI GowthamRGTTA 15 15 21
27 1801 KALLAM Joel Abhyuday SAAP 15 15 21

ANDHRA PRADESH TABLE TENNIS ASSOCIATION RANKING POINTS 2025
UNDER 13 BOYS



sno IDNO NAME ACADEMY vja 1 zone 1 TIRUPATHI 
ZONE 2 
DELHI VIJAYAWADA ELURU

INDORE ZONE 
3 TOTAL POSITION

1 1414 CHARVY AKURATHI Mithila FUNTIMES 90 90 3 30 45 3 261 1
2 1213 MANASWI Seelam FUNTIMES 45 2 45 3 30 90 3 218 2
3 1185 NAINA CHADALA Spoorthi PALD 60 2 60 45 30 2 199 3
4 1321 MOKSHA TANMAYEE Nalam FUNTIMES 30 30 90 30 2 182 4
5 1305 ANANYA ANAND Athota FUNTIMES 30 45 3 60 30 2 170 5
6 1403 SRIKARA LASYA Pamidimarri FUNTIMES 30 2 30 3 30 60 3 158 6
7 1331 SANVIKA T. RISE 45 45 15 105 7
8 1232 NAYANA Kolli SYN 15 30 15 30 90 8
9 1322 KOLLI Hetvika FUNTIMES 15 15 15 45 90 8

10 1470 MAANVIKA GOVINDARAJU Mahi DTTA 15 2 15 15 15 3 65 10
11 1471 MISHIKA GOVINDARAJU Sri DTTA 2 15 30 15 2 64 11
12 1328 PUJITHA V. VTTA 15 15 15 15 60 12
13 1573 SAI VENKATA ARADHYA Gangapatruni KSPTTA 15 15 15 45 13
14 1302 SRI BOMMIDI Divya FUNTIMES 15 15 15 45 13
15 1327 DHRUTHI KIRAN Ch. S3 YASHRI 30 2 32 15
16 1304 SANVI. P Thiloksha RTTA 2 30 32 15
17 1372 SATYA SRI KARRI Kavya RGTTA 15 15 30 17
18 1589 SRIYANIKA SASTRY Saraswathula VTTA 15 15 30 17
19 1708 TIRUMALARAJU Harshitha DSAGP 15 15 19
20 1719 YALLA Percy Raj KSPTTA 15 15 19
21 1439 ALAPARTHI Taanvi DTTA 15 15 19
22 1581 DARSHITA MANI Chenna VTTA 15 15 19
23 1591 ABDUL Momina FUNTIMES 15 15 19
24 1233 VENKATA GEETHANJALI SHANMUKHA BHAIRAVI DandamudiSYN 2 2 24

ANDHRA PRADESH TABLE TENNIS ASSOCIATION RANKING POINTS 2025
UNDER 13 GIRLS



sno IDNO NAME ACADEMY vja 1 zone 1 TIRUPATHI 
ZONE 2 
DELHI VIJAYAWADA ELURU 

INDORE ZONE 
3 TOTAL POSITION

1 1211 VEDANSH Nadella FUNTIMES 60 2 30 3 60 90 2 247 1
2 1227 GAJULA Lohith DTTA 45 2 30 2 90 60 2 231 2
3 1377 KAPIL BHARGAV Sunkara FUNTIMES 15 90 45 15 165 3
4 1194 RAM VARANASI Hardik RISE 15 2 60 45 30 152 4
5 1186 NALLAGATLA Rusheel FUNTIMES 30 45 30 45 2 152 4
6 1335 TEJA NALLA Mokshagna RISE 45 30 30 30 135 6
7 1210 SAI MAANVITH Talasila FUNTIMES 90 2 3 30 2 127 7
8 1325 TEJA GANGADA Tarun FUNTIMES 30 30 15 30 105 8
9 1319 JEENEPALLI Vaibhav FUNTIMES 15 2 45 30 2 94 9

10 1433 KUMAR GORUSU Yeshvanth DTTA 30 15 15 15 75 10
11 1202 SRI KAPISH SANGIDI Mohit RGTTA 15 2 15 0 15 15 62 11
12 1222 J SUHAS BABU SAAP 2 15 45 62 11
13 1355 AADYANTH BABU M.a S3 YASHRI 30 30 60 13
14 1323 DEVATHI Bhuvan FUNTIMES 15 2 15 2 15 2 51 14
15 1347 MURALI Rd.chethan ACE 15 15 15 45 15
16 1332 MANIKANTA NARASIMHA BALAJI Ch. VTTA 15 15 15 45 15
17 1184 SURYA SURAPUREDDY Lohith RGTTA 15 15 30 17
18 1423 KUMAR APPINENI Uddheep DTTA 15 15 18
19 1408 SRI GANESHULA Rudra KSPTTA 15 15 18
20 1519 AKSHAY ANAND Athota FUNTIMES 15 15 18
21 1339 JUVVINA Hashwik PFTTA 15 15 18
22 1290 MANOHAR KEDARI Krishna NTRSG 15 15 18
23 1333 ARYAN GOPAL Muvvala RISE 15 15 18
24 1680 SAI SHRAVAN Kolla RISE 15 15 18

ANDHRA PRADESH TABLE TENNIS ASSOCIATION RANKING POINTS 2025
UNDER 15 BOYS



sno IDNO NAME ACADEMY vja 1 zone 1 TIRUPATHI 
ZONE 2 
DELHI VIJAYAWADA ELURU

INDORE ZONE 
3 TOTAL POSITION

1 1357 AARIFAH SULTANA Sk. VTTA 90 30 90 90 300 1
2 1305 ANANYA ANAND Athota FUNTIMES 45 90 2 15 45 2 199 2
3 1181 SUDIKSHA TUMMALA Sai SYN 30 60 30 60 180 3
4 1213 MANASWI Seelam FUNTIMES 30 2 30 30 30 2 124 4
5 1414 CHARVY AKURATHI Mithila FUNTIMES 15 30 2 45 30 2 124 4
6 1178 MATTA Darshika SYN 60 45 15 120 6
7 1212 DHRUTHI Ponnaganti FUNTIMES 30 15 45 30 120 6
8 1185 NAINA CHADALA Spoorthi PALD 15 2 45 30 15 2 109 8
9 1322 KOLLI Hetvika FUNTIMES 30 30 15 30 105 9

10 1403 SRIKARA LASYA Pamidimarri FUNTIMES 2 15 2 60 15 2 96 10
11 1321 MOKSHA TANMAYEE Nalam FUNTIMES 45 15 15 15 2 92 11
12 1286 P.gnapika ACE 15 15 45 75 12
13 1201 SATYA SIVA SIVANI ADABALA Naga RGTTA 15 15 15 45 13
14 1215 SEVITHA SRI Surisetty RISE 15 15 15 45 13
15 1232 NAYANA Kolli SYN 15 15 15 45 13
16 1364 SUBAHANA AKTHAR Syed ACE 15 15 30 16
17 1331 SANVIKA T. RISE 15 15 30 16
18 1302 SRI BOMMIDI Divya FUNTIMES 30 30 16
19 1328 PUJITHA V. VTTA 15 15 30 16
20 1208 EESHA SANJANA Pokala RTTA 2 2 15 2 21 20
21 1781 GHEETI AFROUZ Shaik FUNTIMES 15 15 21
22 1470 MAANVIKA GOVINDARAJU Mahi DTTA 15 15 21

1327 DHRUTHI KIRAN Ch. S3 YASHRI 2 2 23

ANDHRA PRADESH TABLE TENNIS ASSOCIATION RANKING POINTS 2025
UNDER 15 GIRLS



sno IDNO NAME ACADEMY ONGOLE 
VADODARA 
NATIONAL GUNTUR

DELHI 
NATIONAL bhimavaram INDORE ZONE 3 TOTAL POSITION

1 1570 CHETAN SAI PATNANA FUNTIMES 60 45 90 195 1
2 1143 SAMVEDH Telaprolu FUNTIMES 90 2 90 2 3 187 2
3 1270 SHUBHANKAR DIXIT R. s3 yashri 45 2 30 60 137 3
4 1211 VEDANSH Nadella FUNTIMES 30 60 30 120 4
5 1184 SURYA SURAPUREDDY Lohith RGTTA 45 30 15 90 5
6 1227 GAJULA Lohith DTTA 30 2 45 2 2 81 6
7 1268 CHEKURI Abhiram RISE 30 30 15 75 7
8 1186 NALLAGATLA Rusheel FUNTIMES 15 15 45 75 7
9 1377 KAPIL BHARGAV Sunkara FUNTIMES 15 15 30 60 9

10 1194 RAM VARANASI Hardik RISE 15 45 60 9
11 1406 BHASKAR SRI GOPICHAND Madhavarapu CATT 30 15 45 11
12 1350 SAI CHARAN T. RISE 15 15 15 45 11
13 1319 JEENEPALLI Vaibhav FUNTIMES 15 30 45 11
14 1392 YASWANTH SAI Papasani NTRSG 15 15 30 14
15 1393 BOPPUDI Rithvik NTRSG 15 15 30 14
16 1325 TEJA GANGADA Tarun FUNTIMES 30 30 14
17 1433 KUMAR GORUSU Yeshvanth DTTA 15 15 30 14
18 1269 SHREYAS DIXIT R. s3 yashri 30 30 14
19 1222 SUHAS BABU Jasti SAAP 2 15 17 19
20 1385 NAMAN JAIN Ganesha RGTTA 15 15 20
21 1290 MANOHAR KEDARI Krishna NTRSG 15 15 20
22 1365 SRAVAN RAJ Yalla KSPTTA 15 15 20
23 1335 TEJA NALLA Mokshagna rise 15 15 20

UNDER 17 BOYS 
ANDHRA PRADESH TABLE TENNIS ASSOCIATION RANKING POINTS 2025



sno IDNO NAME ACADEMY ONGOLE 
VADODARA 
NATIONAL guntur 

DELHI 
NATIONAL bhimavaram INDORE ZONE 3 TOTAL POSITION

1 1576 Mouparnadas SYN 90 60 2 90 2 244 1
2 1197 N V S G RENUKA SATYA KRUTHIVENTI R RISE 45 45 60 150 2
3 1208 EESHA SANJANA Pokala RTTA 2 90 2 30 2 126 3
4 1209 SHANTHI JYOTHI Middi SYN 60 15 45 2 122 4
5 1357 AARIFAH SULTANA Sk. VTTA 30 30 45 105 5
6 1188 MANCHALA Tanvi DTTA 45 30 15 90 6
7 1305 ANANYA ANAND Athota FUNTIMES 45 30 75 7
8 1322 KOLLI Hetvika FUNTIMES 30 15 15 60 8
9 1414 CHARVY AKURATHI Mithila FUNTIMES 15 30 15 60 8

10 1215 SEVITHA SRI Surisetty RISE 15 15 30 60 8
11 1213 MANASWI Seelam FUNTIMES 30 15 45 11
12 1178 MATTA Darshika SYN 15 30 45 11
13 1321 MOKSHA TANMAYEE Nalam FUNTIMES 30 15 45 11
14 1257 MANDAVA Lineysha ELURU 15 15 15 45 11
15 1212 DHRUTHI Ponnaganti FUNTIMES 15 30 45 11
16 1286 P.gnapika ACE 15 15 30 16
17 1403 SRIKARA LASYA Pamidimarri FUNTIMES 15 15 30 16
18 1132 SIRI PAVANI Giduthuri RGTTA 15 15 18
19 1262 SRI ANAGHA PATCHAVA Bruhati MARTTA 15 15 18
20 1175 GIDUTHURI Thanyasri RGTTA 15 15 18
21 1141 SRI SAHITHI RAJ Thalathoti RISE 15 15 18
22 1181 SUDIKSHA TUMMALA Sai SYN 15 15 18

ANDHRA PRADESH TABLE TENNIS ASSOCIATION RANKING POINTS 2025
UNDER 17 GIRLS



sno IDNO NAME ACADEMY ONGOLE 
VADODARA 
NATIONAL GUNTUR 

DELHI 
NATIONAL BHIMAVARAM INDORE ZONE 3 TOTAL POSITION

1 1143 SAMVEDH Telaprolu FUNTIMES 90 2 90 2 2 186 1
2 1189 PAVAN SATYA VENKATESH PILLA Venkata FUNTIMES 45 45 2 90 182 2
3 1570 CHETAN SAI PATNANA FUNTIMES 45 60 45 150 3
4 1128 MAHEEDHAR VARMA Poosapati RISE 60 15 45 120 4
5 1227 GAJULA Lohith DTTA 30 15 60 2 107 5
6 1268 CHEKURI Abhiram RISE 30 45 30 105 6
7 1406 BHASKAR SRI GOPICHAND Madhavarapu CATT 30 30 15 75 7
8 1211 VEDANSH Nadella FUNTIMES 15 30 30 75 7
9 1194 RAM VARANASI Hardik RISE 30 30 60 9

10 1350 SAI CHARAN T. RISE 15 15 15 45 10
11 1335 TEJA NALLA Mokshagna RISE 30 15 45 10
12 1199 DEVI SAI JOSHIT BURA Vinay RGTTA 30 30 12
13 1243 LAKSHMI VENKATA SAKETH Lalisetti RGTTA 15 15 30 12
14 1325 TEJA GANGADA Tarun FUNTIMES 15 15 30 12
15 1222 SUHAS BABU Jasti SAAP 15 15 30 12
16 1377 KAPIL BHARGAV Sunkara FUNTIMES 15 15 30 12
17 1319 JEENEPALLI Vaibhav FUNTIMES 15 15 30 12
18 1186 NALLAGATLA Rusheel FUNTIMES 15 15 30 12
19 1433 KUMAR GORUSU Yeshvanth DTTA 30 30 12
20 1413 KARYEMSETTY Subharjun SGTTA 15 2 2 19 20
21 1270 SHUBHANKAR DIXIT R. Sntta 2 15 17 21
22 1205 MAHEEDHAR Kona ELURU 15 15 22
23 1290 MANOHAR KEDARI Krishna NTRSG 15 15 23

ANDHRA PRADESH TABLE TENNIS ASSOCIATION RANKING POINTS 2025
UNDER 19 BOYS



sno IDNO NAME ACADEMY ONGOLE 
VADODARA 
NATIONAL GUNTUR 

DELHI 
NATIONAL BHIMAVARAM INDOR ZONE 3 TOTAL POSITION

1 1576 Mouparnadas SYN 90 90 2 90 2 274 1
2 1209 SHANTHI JYOTHI Middi SYN 45 45 45 2 137 2
3 1165 PAPASANI Hasini GITAM,VSP 60 15 60 135 2
4 1321 MOKSHA TANMAYEE Nalam FUNTIMES 30 30 30 90 4
5 1357 AARIFAH SULTANA Sk. VTTA 30 15 45 90 4
6 1212 DHRUTHI Ponnaganti FUNTIMES 45 30 75 6
7 1208 EESHA SANJANA Pokala RTTA 15 45 15 75 6
8 1132 SIRI PAVANI Giduthuri RGTTA 60 60 8
9 1142 MOHETHA GAYATHRI Machiraju GITAM,VSP 30 15 45 9

10 1141 SRI SAHITHI RAJ Thalathoti RISE 30 15 45 9
11 1286 P.gnapika ACE 15 30 45 9
12 1197 N V S G RENUKA SATYA KRUTHIVENTI R RISE 30 15 45 9
13 1305 ANANYA ANAND Athota FUNTIMES 15 30 45 9
14 1213 MANASWI Seelam FUNTIMES 15 15 30 14
15 1257 MANDAVA Lineysha ELURU 15 15 30 14
16 1470 MAANVIKA GOVINDARAJU Mahi DTTA 15 15 30 14
17 1220 MOHITHA Palapala RISE 30 30 14
18 1181 SUDIKSHA TUMMALA Sai SYN 30 30 14
19 1486 R Haasini. RTTA 15 15 19
20 1604 PILLA Maanya VELCARE 15 15 19
21 1609 KONDA Vasudha SGTTA 15 15 19
22 1178 MATTA Darshika SYN 15 15 19
23 1331 SANVIKA T. RISE 15 15 19
24 1414 CHARVY AKURATHI Mithila FUNTIMES 15 15 19
25 1403 SRIKARA LASYA Pamidimarri FUNTIMES 15 15 19
26 1215 SEVITHA SRI Surisetty RISE 15 15 19
27 1188 MANCHALA Tanvi DTTA 15 15 19

ANDHRA PRADESH TABLE TENNIS ASSOCIATION RANKING POINTS 2025
UNDER 19 GIRLS 



sno IDNO NAME ACADEMY ONGOLE 
VADODARA 
NATIONAL GUNTUR 

DELHI 
NATIONAL BHIMAVARAM INDORE ZONE 3 TOTAL POSITION

1 1161 MANI KUMAR PONNURU Venkata PFTTA 90 90 30 210 1
2 1457 DAS Kushal GITAM,VSP 60 2 45 2 60 3 172 2
3 1006 TEJA TELIDEVARA Surya GITAM,VSP 30 30 90 150 3
4 1556 HALDER Rohit GITAM,VSP 30 2 60 3 45 2 142 4
5 1189 PAVAN SATYA VENKATESH PILLA Venkata FUNTIMES 45 30 2 45 122 5
6 1076 KUMAR CHEEKATI Kushal RTTA 30 30 30 2 92 6
7 1156 RAVI VARMA P.m.c. RISE 45 15 15 75 7
8 1143 SAMVEDH Telaprolu FUNTIMES 15 2 45 2 2 66 8
9 1119 PRAGYAN Manujula GITAM,VSP 30 2 15 2 15 64 9

10 1128 MAHEEDHAR VARMA Poosapati RISE 15 30 15 60 10
11 1173 SARAVANAN Senthilnathan GITAM,VSP 15 15 30 60 10
12 1116 PRABHATH SAI THEEGIREDDY Sri RGTTA 15 15 30 60 10
13 1073 NARASIMHA RAJU RUDRARAJU Venkata VTTA 15 15 15 45 13
14 1283 RAM POPURI Tulasi NTRSG 15 15 15 45 13
15 1258 YALLA Rohit RISE 15 15 15 45 13
16 1268 CHEKURI Abhiram RISE 15 15 30 1
17 1199 DEVI SAI JOSHIT BURA Vinay RGTTA 15 15 30 16
18 SANTOSH APTTA 2 2 18

ANDHRA PRADESH TABLE TENNIS ASSOCIATION RANKING POINTS 2025
MEN 



sno IDNO NAME ACADEMY ONGOLE 
VADODARA 
NATIONAL GUNTUR 

DELHI 
NATIONAL BHIMAVARAM INDORE ZONE 3 TOTAL POSITION

1 1009 KAJOL SUNAR Ramjali SGTTA 90 2 90 2 90 2 276 1
2 1082 VAISHNAVI SURYA Yandamuri RGTTA 45 45 60 2 152 2
3 1165 PAPASANI Hasini GITAM,VSP 60 45 30 135 3
4 1751 MONICA Manohar DTTA 15 60 45 120 4
5 1209 SHANTHI JYOTHI Middi SYN 15 30 45 90 5
6 1075 SHRESTA Budda GITAM,VSP 45 30 75 6
7 1087 CHARVI Phalgun RGTTA 30 30 2 62 7
8 1120 GUNA SAMYUKTHA Varanasi RISE 15 30 15 60 8
9 1142 MOHETHA GAYATHRI Machiraju GITAM,VSP 30 30 60 8

10 1576 Mouparnadas SYN 30 2 15 2 49 10
11 1178 MATTA Darshika SYN 30 15 45 11
12 1197 N V S G RENUKA SATYA KRUTHIVENTI R RISE 15 15 15 45 11
13 1357 AARIFAH SULTANA Sk. VTTA 15 15 15 45 11
14 1403 SRIKARA LASYA Pamidimarri FUNTIMES 15 15 15 45 11
15 1212 DHRUTHI Ponnaganti FUNTIMES 30 30 15
16 1181 SUDIKSHA TUMMALA Sai SYN 15 15 30 15
17 1414 CHARVY AKURATHI Mithila FUNTIMES 30 30 15
18 1587 JASMITHA BANDARU Sai PFTTA 15 15 16
19 1132 SIRI PAVANI Giduthuri RGTTA 15 15 16
20 1208 EESHA SANJANA Pokala RTTA 15 15 16
21 1257 MANDAVA Lineysha ELURU 15 15 16
22 1322 KOLLI Hetvika FUNTIMES 15 15 16
23 1212 DHRUTHI Ponnaganti FUNTIMES 15 15 16
24 1321 MOKSHA TANMAYEE Nalam FUNTIMES 15 15 16

ANDHRA PRADESH TABLE TENNIS ASSOCIATION RANKING POINTS 2025
WOMEN
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